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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers",  wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS  & APPRAISERS  LTD. its
employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be
the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have
the final  discretion  either  to determine  the successful  bidder  or to reoffer  and resell  the article  in dispute.  If any
dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each  and  every lot will  be on public  exhibition  one or more  days prior  to its  sale  and is sold  with all  faults  and
defects and with all errors of description and without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and
the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate for any item after it has left
the Salesrooms.  Without  limiting  the generality  of the foregoing  all paintings  and fine art however  catalogued  or
publicized are sold without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the
goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately a lot is sold the Buyer, if required, shall give his name and address and shall forthwith pay the whole
of the purchase price. In default of payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid
for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day following the sales session in which the lot
was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole
discretion may take necessary action to enforce the sale  and to collect  expenses and storage charges incurred or
charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot for the account of the Buyer, any
deficiency arising from such resale including commission, expenses and storage charges to be a charge against and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges  commence 24 hours  from the date  of the sale  and interest  on overdue
accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all
purposes the Auc-tioneers shall be deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve
the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience  to those  unable  to attend  the sale,  the Auctioneers  will  accept  written  bids  without  charge,
subject to the Standard  Con-ditions  of Sale  and without  responsibility  for errors.  Telephone  or telegraph  bids  are
accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records  kept  by the Auctioneers  shall  in all  cases  be accepted  as  final  in any question  as to the prices for
which lots are sold or any question as to the Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open  the bidding,  to refuse  any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without
announcement, to withdraw lots  without  previous  notice,  and to divide  any lot  or combine any two or more lots,  at
their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers will exercise all due caution in caring for consignments and auction lots but are not responsible if
such be lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the
sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on conclusion of the bidding for each lot and
thereafter the Buyer is responsible  for the lot whether  or not it remains  on the premises  of the Auctioneers.  If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement
at the time of sale, by publication in a catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in
their sole discretion the right to refuse admittance to any individual.

Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com
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Ethno World - Apr 26 2016
Collectable - May 10 2016

Fine Art - May 17 2016
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$150 - $250

Lot # 801

Lot # 802
802 Moorcroft vase signed W. Moorcroft-

weeping willow landscape design, ht.
12 3/4"(drilled).

$250 - $500

801 Modern brushed steel and chrome
floor lamp.

Pair of tubular chrome and leather
armchairs after Designs by Mies van
der Rohe, c.1965.

$400 - $600

Lot # 803
803 

 NOTICE 
 All lots in this auction are to be paid for and removed no 

later than 5:00 p.m. the day following the auction.

TERMS: Cash, Cheque, Interac or Credit Card

Each individual lot is subject to a
BUYERS PREMIUM of

20%
+

7% P.S.T. (Provincial Sales Tax)
5% G.S.T. (Goods & Services Tax)

This Catalogue is available on the
Internet at:

http://www.lunds.com
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Mexican coin ashtray.
$10 - $15

$25 - $50

407 Box of silver & other jewelry.
$30 - $60

$50 - $100

408 Staffordshire Chelsea Works
Burslem ceramic wall plaque signed
Moorland, "Face of Lady".

$15 - $30

403 French opera glasses in a leather
bag.

409 Amberoid graduated bead necklace.
$25 - $50

$10 - $15

410 Carlton Ware floral decorated jug.
$20 - $30

401 

411 Jewelry box with marquasite & other
jewelry.

$20 - $40

404 Shelley china two handled vase.

412 Inlaid stone floral decorated top to a
box.

$10 - $20

$30 - $40

413 Art pottery vase signed Hutchens.
$20 - $30

Modern Danish Sterling silver ring.

414 Continental framed oval china
plaque.

$25 - $50

402 

405 

415 Two pieces of art pottery.
$15 - $30

Russian bronze oval shaped dish.

416 Lot of Asian jewelry.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

Walnut shell form sewing case and a
silver pen knife.

417 Villeroy & Boch china rabbit figured
box.

$20 - $40

406 

Two Sterling silver compacts.

419 

422 Paiting signed D.M.Skrypnyk dated
'96, 19 1/2" x 27 1/2", "Out With The
Cat".

$100 - $150

Lot of stick pins including silver and
gold with cameo.

423 Vintage thermos.
$10 - $20

$40 - $60

424 Art pottery vase signed Ruby
Johnson.

$10 - $20

$25 - $50

425 Lenox china "Tea at the Ritz"
figurine.

$10 - $20

420 Lot of vintage jewelry.

426 Art pottery covered vase att.to Pat
Webber, diameter 7".

$15 - $30

$40 - $60

427 Three Judy Dyelle art pottery vases.
$20 - $30

418 

428 Lot of vintage hats and accs.
$50 - $100

421 Watercolour painting signed Isabel
Hobbs.

429 Five sets of Noritake china sugar
casters with creams.

$15 - $30

$20 - $30

$15 - $30

795 Art Nouveau slag glass table lamp,
shade 16".

797 Pakistani mat.
$25 - $50

$250 - $500

798 Circular side table.
$50 - $100

Lot # 795

799 Persian long rug.
$200 - $300

796 Jardiniere.

800 Carved oak circular table with granite
top.

$200 - $300

Lot # 800



$500 - $750

$150 - $250

785 Four pieces of green art glass.
$25 - $50

Lot # 782

786 Copper Art Nouveau dresser frame.
$25 - $50

783 

787 Art Deco celedon glazed art pottery
vase, height 8 1/8".

$20 - $30

Unsigned acrylic painting on paper,
18" x 17", "Abstact in Colours".

788 Hand beaten copper Art Nouveau
square shaped tray, 8 1/4".

$20 - $30

$30 - $50

789 Gouda art pottery vase, diameter 6".
$30 - $60

782 Lithograph signed Jean Francoise
Octave, 27" x 35 1/2", "Willi's Wine
Bar".

790 Three art glass plates.
$20 - $30

784 Oak four-section stacking bookcase.

792 German cast iron relief panel initialed
MH(Buderus Foundry),16" x 10",
"The Mine".

$100 - $150

$25 - $50

793 Large china wall pocket-Donkeys
Can Fly, length 14".

$25 - $50

791 

794 Oak Arts and Crafts side table.
$50 - $75

Gouache signed James Brown, 7
1/2" x 9 1/2", "Trres-Newcastle
Ontario".

Lot # 792

Lot # 430

434 Lot of pyrex glass, etc.
$15 - $30

431 

435 Dining room set.
$200 - $400

Kurdish carpet.

436 Acrylic on canvas attributed to Hurst,
24" x 20", "For the Max".

$50 - $100

$250 - $350

437 Three piece silver overlay tea set.
$25 - $50

430 Teak cabinet.

438 Shelley "Dainty Blue" china plate.
$25 - $50

432 Lot of Shelley china.

439 Four pieces of Royal Winton chintz
china.

$40 - $60

$50 - $75

440 Denby Ware art pottery vase, height
7 3/4" with another vase.

$25 - $50

$200 - $300

441 Shelley "Serenity" pattern cream and
sugar.

$20 - $40

433 Five Florentine style trays.

442 Three Shelly teacups and saucers.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

Oil on board signed indistinctly, "Still
Life".

$20 - $30

$20 - $30

449 Pencil and ink signed Grummet
dated 2002, "Woman with Handgun".

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

450 Acrylic on canvas.
$25 - $50

445 Set of four Aynsley china demi-tasse
and a Petit-Point cream & sugar.

451 P'stel signed Rose Leonard,
"Pansies".

$20 - $40

$10 - $15

452 Three framed mixed medias by
Harriet Wright.

$15 - $30

443 

453 Rosenthal china part coffee service.
$20 - $40

446 Vintage toaster and a waffle iron.

454 Five Shelley china teacups and
saucers.

$40 - $60

$20 - $30

455 Lot of tole trays.
$10 - $20

Acrylic on canvas signed K. Bazon

456 Teak two piece buffet.
$150 - $250

444 

447 

457 Bentwood armchair with ottoman.
$50 - $75

Teak bookcase.

458 Corner shelf.
$20 - $30

$20 - $30

Raku vase signed Gary Cherneff
dated 1988, height 8 3/8".

459 Danish design ice bucket with tongs.
$15 - $30

448 



Pair of Asian figural lamps.

461 

464 Green upholstered swivel armchair.
$25 - $50

Art glass plate.

465 Five pieces fo art glass.
$25 - $50

$10 - $15

466 Coloured art glass "end of the day"
bowl, diameter 8 3/4" and three
others.

$20 - $30

$30 - $60

467 Lot of coloured glass.
$25 - $50

462 Wedgwood "Fanfare" china plate and
a Coalport "A.J.Casson" china plate.

468 Grungig console stereo.
$50 - $100

$10 - $20

469 Baluchi rug.
$100 - $150

460 

Lot # 470
470 Pair of Danish teak bar stools

designed by Erik Buck.
$200 - $300

463 White credenza.

471 Wafer Sentinel electric wall clock.
$15 - $30

$40 - $60

$20 - $30

Swedish art glass vase.

473 

476 Teak desk.
$50 - $100

Carved abstract soapstone and
pierced stone dish, length 10 3/4".

477 Teak armchair.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

478 Set of three table lamps.
$50 - $100

$10 - $20

479 Red desk lamp.
$10 - $20

Lot # 474

480 Raku covered urn signed with chop-
Wayne Ngan, diameter 7 1/4".

$50 - $75

474 Teak cylindrical bureau.

481 Gucci handbag with lot of wallets.
$25 - $50

$150 - $300

482 Red floor lamp.
$20 - $30

472 

483 Powder coated metal and plexiglass
modular side tables.(5).

$50 - $75

475 Red floor lamp.

$50 - $75

769 

772 Small Art Nouveau metal work bust-
Lys.

$20 - $30

Moorcroft art pottery vase or
jardiniere, top diameter 5".

770 

Lot # 773
773 Carlton Ware decorated vase with

cover on a wooden stand, height 15".
$125 - $175

Royal Worcester two handled china
decorated vase patt.2049, height 9
1/8".

774 Large ceramic wall charger with leaf
& floral decoration, dia. 19 1/2".

$50 - $75

$75 - $125

775 Majolica wall plate.
$25 - $50

$75 - $150

776 Two 19th century Italian majolica
plates.

$150 - $200

771 Nouveau Nippon hand painted vase
with lid, 10 1/2".

$150 - $300

$20 - $30

779 Bronze statue of a boy and girl
mounted on a wooden base, overall
height 10 3/4".

$50 - $75

777 

780 Art glass vase.
$25 - $50

Etching signed John Neville, "Out in
the Bay".

Lot # 778

781 Arts & Crafts oak secretaire.
$150 - $300

778 Metal work table lamp with art glass
shade signed Muller Fres Lunevillie,
overall ht. 13 1/2".



$250 - $500

Lot # 761

762 Large gilt framed mirror.
$100 - $200

761 Art Nouveau metal table lamp with
green slag shade, 18".

$150 - $300

763 Art glass decanter signed Lalique-
France, height 10 1/2".

765 Art glass bud vase signed Moser-
Carlsbad, height 4".

$10 - $15

$100 - $150

766 Three pieces fo cranberry glass.
$20 - $30

Lot # 763

767 Set of unusual glasses in case.
$10 - $20

Lot # 764

768 Asian pierced silver tray.
$100 - $150

764 Art glass vase signed Galle, height 4
3/4".

$20 - $30

$100 - $150

490 Shelley china charger.
$20 - $40

$50 - $75

491 Teak chest of drawers.
$125 - $175

486 Two Italian figures.

492 Cream coloured table lamp.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

493 Abstract soapstone carving.
$50 - $75

484 

494 Two metal work three dimentional
mandalas.

$15 - $30

487 Pair of bookshelves.

495 Teak credenza.
$75 - $125

$25 - $50

496 Two lucite box purses.
$40 - $60

Powder coated metal and plexiglass
modular side tables.(six).

497 Dining table with four chairs.
$75 - $125

485 

488 

498 Large stone ware part dinner set.
$50 - $100

Royal Doulton place setting.

499 Gabbeh carpet, 9'4" x 6'7".
$400 - $600

$20 - $30

Baluchi rug.

500 Florentine style umbrella stand.
$20 - $30

501 3 pieces Crown Ducal china.
$25 - $50

489 Beswick ware ceramic bowl, dia. 8".

508 Two etchings signed John Neville.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

509 Indian chain stith textile.
$20 - $30

504 Tile top table.

510 Yollow flooe lamp.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

511 Two art glass dishes.
$20 - $30

502 

512 Set of six Art Deco demi-tasse.
$20 - $30

505 Blur floor lamp.

513 Two pieces of art glass.
$10 - $15

$20 - $30

514 Teak two piece sectional shelf.
$50 - $100

Marble sculpture of two figures s.on
wooden base L.R.Weare '67- "The
Homesteaders", ht. 11".

515 Red floor lamp.
$20 - $30

503 

506 

516 Pakistani rug.
$25 - $50

Maple accented upholstered sofa.

517 Set of four mixing bowls.
$20 - $30

$50 - $75

Florentine style serving tray.

518 Abstract soapstone, swirl from disc,
diamter 11".

$50 - $75
519 Student's desk.

$50 - $75

507 Two foot stools.

520 Baluchi rug.
$100 - $150

$20 - $40

$15 - $30



$20 - $30

521 

524 Umbra floor lamp.
$25 - $50

Vintage three-piece suit.

522 

Lot # 525
525 Nest of three Italian marquetry inlaid

tables.
$75 - $150

Five items of clothing.

Lot # 526
526 "The Empress" Hotel outside sign.

$100 - $300

$25 - $50

527 Powder coated metal and plexiglass
modular side tables.(nine).

$75 - $100

$25 - $50

528 Powder coated metal and plexiglass
modular side tables.(Five).

$50 - $75

523 Oak swivel bar stool.

Pair of decorative metal wall mounts.
$15 - $30

$50 - $100

535 Floor lamp.
$20 - $30

$75 - $125

536 Glass cups and saucers.
$10 - $20

531 Framed coloured print- D.M.Skrypnyk
2014, "Balerinas in Line".

537 Five stem glasses.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

538 Art glass scent bottle.
$10 - $20

529 

539 Vaseline glass basket with another
piece of art glass.

$15 - $30

532 1950s metalwork cafe style table with
four chairs.

540 Art glass vase signed Linda Westrom
dated '91-"Within The Blossoms",
diameter 5".

$30 - $50

$50 - $75

541 Royal Doulton china vase- Water
Lily, 6343, height 8 1/2 inches.

$20 - $30

Powder coated metal and plexiglass
modular side tables.(eleven).

542 Dresden bowl.
$25 - $50

530 

533 

543 Lot of coloured glass.
$30 - $60

Royal Doulton "Albany" china set.

544 Art Nouveau style picture.
$10 - $20

$50 - $75

Lot of vintage hand bags.

545 Framed Art Deco print, "Coffee
Time".

$20 - $30

534 

745 Signed art glass oblong shaped bowl,
length 9 1/2".

$25 - $50

Enamel and mother of pearl
decorated opera glasses.

746 Statue of a fairey mounted on a
granite base, overall height 12 1/2".

$50 - $75

$20 - $30

747 Oak side cabinet.
$50 - $75

$30 - $40

748 Baluchi rug.
$100 - $150

743 Continental silver candlestick.

749 Arts & Crafts mahogany sling rocker.
$50 - $100

$20 - $30

750 Arts & Crafts chip carved table lamp,
27".

$75 - $125

741 

751 Art Nouveau side table.
$40 - $60

744 Pair of leather cased opera glasses.

752 Art pottery jardiniere, diameter 9 1/4".
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

753 19th. century side chair.
$20 - $30

Three boxed Lalique art glass
ornaments

742 

$40 - $60

756 Pair of French vases.
$25 - $50

754 

757 Highboy dresser with mirror.
$200 - $300

Glass and metal based floor lamp.

Lot # 755

758 Oil on canvas, "Still Life".
$40 - $60

755 

759 Pair of oak armchairs.
$100 - $150

Art Nouveau three figured lamp with
shade signed Handel- 7407, overall
height 15 1/2".

760 Oak side table.
$75 - $150

$250 - $300



Framed prints signed S. Carpenter
8/100, "Nude".

718 

721 Table lamp.
$20 - $40

Framed print signed S. Carpenter
2/100, "Nude".

722 Reverse painting on glass.
$250 - $350

$20 - $30

723 Table lamp with leaded shade.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

724 Pair of art glass vases.
$20 - $40

719 Art Nouveau mahogany pipe stand-
tobacco box with glass door.

725 Art deco lamp with flamenco dancer
motif shade.

$50 - $75

$50 - $75

726 Metal figured dresser lamp base-
circa 1930.

$20 - $30

717 

Lot # 727
727 Glass front cabinet.

$100 - $150

720 Chest of drawers.

728 Royal Doulton blue and white jug.
$20 - $40

$40 - $60

Royal Doulton "Aubrey" pattern jug.

730 

733 Metal table lamp with inside painted
shade, 10" diameter.

$75 - $125

Mettlach ceramic biscuit jar with
plated top & handle, height 9".

Lot # 734
734 Hammersley china part dinner

service
$200 - $400

$50 - $75

735 Draw leaf table with six chairs.
$200 - $300

$20 - $30

736 Baluchi rug.
$100 - $150

731 Small lot with cigar cutters, etc.

737 Limited edition print signed Ian
McIntyre numbered 2/15, "Mountain
Mists".

$25 - $50

$15 - $30

738 Velvet upholstered button back open
armchair.

$50 - $75

729 

739 Rose coloured decorated art glass
vase with rufflrd rim, ht. 12 7/8" and
another.

$25 - $50

732 Baluchi rug.

740 Side table.
$20 - $30

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Gilt framed mirror.

547 

550 Lot of art glass.
$30 - $60

Lantern style table lamp.

551 Adam Antiques by Steubenville china
hot water and coffee pot.

$10 - $15

$25 - $50

552 Pr.of drawings signed Chris Woods
d. '88,14 1/2"x19 1/2","Ghosts of
End- less Cycle"&"Empty Solace"

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

553 Decorative table lamp with shade.
$20 - $30

548 Painted port metal chalice.

554 Art deco night stand.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

555 Oil on canvas, "A Rose is a Rose".
$25 - $50

546 

556 Three piece stacking bookcase.
$25 - $50

Lot # 549

557 Three pieces of china.
$20 - $30

549 Art Deco walnut side cabinet.

Silver plate two handled tray with
gallery.

$20 - $30

$100 - $150

564 Brass jardiniere on stand.
$20 - $30

$30 - $50

565 Stoneware jug.
$15 - $30

560 Cane back rocking chair.

566 Silver plated tea tray.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

567 2 art pottery tree and leaf shaped
vases, height 7 7/8" & 6".

$30 - $60

558 

568 Pair of two drawer side tables.
$25 - $50

561 Plant stand.

569 Brass lamp.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

570 Art Deco china figured three piece
mantal clock garnature.

$25 - $50

Set of three square shaped art glass
containers- possibly Nailsea, 7 1/4"
square.

571 Pair of framed silhouettes in shadow
box frames signed E.M. Galloway
dated 1951.

$15 - $30

559 

562 

572 Baluchi rug.
$100 - $150

Acrylic on board indistinctly signed,
"28" x 22", "Paloma's Mother".

573 Six pieces of ruby art glass.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

Baluchi rug.

574 Three pieces of Venetian style glass.
$20 - $30

563 



$30 - $50

Lot of art glass scent bottles and
shakers.

580 Watercolour signed Adam Styka,
"Moor with Harem Girl".

$50 - $100

$20 - $40

581 Walnut dresser with mirror.
$150 - $300

$25 - $50

582 Oil on paper signed Phillip Mix,
"Beacon Hill Park".

$75 - $100

577 Watercolour signed Edward Epp
dated '87, 15" x 10 1/2", "October-
North Sasketchewan River".

583 Acrylic & collage on board signed N.
K.Keene dated '75,23 1/2" x 17 1/2",
"On The Canyon Wall".

$50 - $75

$20 - $30

584 Velvet framed dresser mirror.
$15 - $30

575 

585 English Art Deco jug.
$10 - $20

578 Watercolour signed Catherine
Perehudoff, "Madonna & Child".

586 Large German tankard with pewter
cover, "Tanze, Liebe,Trinke,Singe",
height 14 3/4".

$20 - $30

$20 - $40

587 Art pottery wall plaque signed W.
Sayer dated '93- "Ladner Motor Gas
Station", l.17 1/2".

$50 - $100

Lot of art glass birds.

588 Lot of Royal Crown Derby "Mikado"
pattern cups and saucers.

$40 - $60

576 

579 Mixed media signed Donna Baspaly,
"Egyptian Theme".

Four jardinieres.

Lot # 590

593 Royal Doulton tobacco jar.
$20 - $40

590 

594 English china teapot on stand.
$20 - $30

Sarouk carpet, 10'4" x 6'11".

595 Drop leaf table.
$40 - $60

$600 - $800

596 Pair of hand painted china table
lamps with shades.

$25 - $50

$20 - $30

597 Bursley Ware Amstel ceramic bowl,
diameter 7in.

$25 - $50

591 Wicker chair.

598 Oak barley twist demi-lune hall table.
$100 - $150

$25 - $50

599 Serigraph att.to Robert de Castro,
18" x 12", "Abstract Forms".

$50 - $100

589 

600 Painting on silk, "Still Life".
$20 - $30

592 Lithograph signed Dali, 29" x 23",
untitled.

601 Royal Doulton plate- The Gypsies.
$15 - $30

$50 - $75

$50 - $75

Chelsea Works, Burslem china
reproduction Moorland sugar caster.

701 

704 Crown Works, Burslem Susie Cooper
hot water pot circa 1930s, height 6".

$40 - $60

Wedgwood china reproduction
"Bizarre" by Clarice Cliff sugar
caster.

705 Crown Ducal ware china jug.
$20 - $30

$20 - $30

706 Cobridge stoneware art pottery vase,
height 5".

$25 - $50

$20 - $30

707 Burleigh "Wave" china jam pot in
Clarice Cliff style, height 4 3/4".

$20 - $40

702 Chelsea Works, Burslem china
Moorland polar bear no. 87/100,
dated 2002.

708 Roayl Winton "Anemone"pattern two
tier cube plate.

$20 - $30

$25 - $50

709 Royal Winton "Old Cottage Chintz"
pattern dish.

$15 - $30

700 

710 Pair of 19th century French rush seat
Provincial chairs.

$75 - $125

703 Crown Ducal art pottery bowl signed
C. Rhead, 10" diameter.

$40 - $60

713 Swiss music box, Reuge Music.
$50 - $100

711 

Lot # 714
714 Florentine style polychrome painted

seven piece bedroom suite.
$250 - $350

Metallic thread embroidered shawl.

Lot # 712

715 Vintage embroidered shawl.
$25 - $50

712 

716 Framed print signed S. Carpenter
15/100, "Nude".

$20 - $30

Pakistani Bukara carpet.
$600 - $800



679 1930s cherrywood sideboard.
$150 - $300

Maling lustreware bowl and candle
sticks.

680 1930s cherrywood buffet and hutch.
$150 - $300

$30 - $50

681 Cased silver plated fish service.
$20 - $40

$25 - $50

682 Oak barley twist side table.
$75 - $100

677 Art Deco lamp with glass shade.

683 Baluchi rug.
$100 - $150

$20 - $40

684 Lot of Wedgwood and other
jasperware.

$25 - $50

675 

685 1950's Black Panther table lamp
mounted on wooden base with
original shade.

$50 - $75

678 Noritake hand painted vase.

686 Oil on canvas signed P. Jamie,
"Courtyard".

$25 - $50

$30 - $50

687 Framed coloured print signed Robert
Genn, 8/30, "Village".

$25 - $50

Asian shadow box framed gilded
landscape.

676 

$40 - $60

Royal Tudor chintz pattern cake plate
and lifter.

Lot # 689

692 Crown Ducal chintz pattern bowl.
$30 - $40

689 

693 Shelly china part tea set.
$50 - $100

Royal Winton "Marguerite" pattern
teapot.

694 Art pottery vase marked Newport
Pottery Clarice Cliff, height 7 3/4".

$50 - $75

$100 - $150

695 Shelley "Melody" pattern vase.
$75 - $100

$25 - $50

696 Lladro style Blue Heron figurine.
$10 - $20

690 Crown Ducal ware chintz pattern
china bowl.

697 Newport Art Deco pottery jug in
"Bizarre" pattern, 6 1/2" in length.

$50 - $75

$20 - $30

698 Gray's pottery Susie Cooper ware
china hot water pot, height 8".

$50 - $75

688 

699 Wilkinson honey glaze china bowl in
"Chloris" pattern, 6" diameter.

$50 - $75

691 Royal Winton chintz patter jug.

607 Glass lion, composition racoon and a
art pottery bowl.

$15 - $30

$30 - $60

608 Carlton Ware Art Deco oval shaped
dish, length 12 1/2".

$20 - $30

$20 - $30

609 Two Royal Vienna china portrait
dishes.

$50 - $100

604 English pottery bowl.

610 Two sterling silver candlesticks & a
clothes brush.

$30 - $60

$15 - $30

611 Cased travelling dresser set.
$15 - $25

602 

612 Continental china vase.
$10 - $15

605 Royal Doulton Art Deco cup, saucer,
and matching side plate in "Tango"
pattern.

613 Morrcroft vase(repaired).
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

614 Bronze signed F. Bechtold "Standing
Young Boy". Height 8".

$100 - $200

Dutch style brass wall sconces.

615 Art Deco design vase.
$10 - $15

603 

606 

616 Large lot of silver plated flatware.
$75 - $125

Carlton Ware floral decorated china
dish.

617 Shelley Art Deco vase, height 7".
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

Bookshelf.

Hammersley china pedestal cake
plate.

619 

622 Triangular sofa table.
$20 - $30

Lot of china dresser boxes, etc.

623 Arts & Crafts oak footstool.
$50 - $100

$15 - $30

624 Metalwork floor lamp with three
branching lights and shades.

$30 - $50

$15 - $30

625 Art Deco red upholstered armchair.
$25 - $50

620 Two tier dumbwaiter.

626 Magazine stand.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

627 Tiffany style table lamp - shade 15
1/2".

$75 - $125

618 

628 Limoges china part dinner set.
$75 - $125

Lot # 621

629 Oak desk.
$50 - $75

621 Leather button-back rolled arm sofa.

630 Oak Arts & Crafts style bench with
upholstered seat.

$25 - $50

$400 - $600



$20 - $30

Fireside bench.

636 Early 20th. century Chinese table
lamp.

$100 - $200

$20 - $30

637 Nest of three Japanese tables.
$150 - $200

$50 - $75

638 Four chairs with barley twist accents.
$50 - $75

633 Louis XV style console table.

639 Oak draw leaf table.
$200 - $300

$25 - $50

640 Cut glass water pitcher.
$10 - $20

631 

Lot # 641
641 Crown Works, Burslem Susie Cooper

production china part coffee service
$100 - $150

634 Cut glass vase & pitcher.

642 Chinese floral decorated vase.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

643 Blue art glass lustre.
$40 - $60

Leather upholstered button back tub
chair.

644 Dresden china decorated cup &
saucer.

$15 - $30

632 

635 Falcon Ware hexagonal ceramic
jardiniere.

649 Liberty & Co. pewter pot.
$15 - $30

Two silver brooches and a silver ring.

650 Three tea cups and saucers.
$10 - $15

$25 - $50

651 Japanese bronze figured ink well.
$20 - $30

$30 - $50

652 Pair of Continental painted china
vases.

$25 - $50

647 Modern sterling silver brooch.

653 Irridescent art glass vase, height 4
3/4" and an irridescent brick shaped
vase.

$20 - $30

$25 - $50

654 Carlton Ware "Royal Rouge" china
vase with heron motif, height 4-3/4".

$50 - $75

645 

655 Danecraft Sterling silver necklace.
$40 - $60

648 English pewter porringer with crown
handles.

656 German silver mesh purse.
$50 - $100

$10 - $15

657 Asian hallmarked silver cigarette
case.

$40 - $60

Lot of buckles.

646 

$25 - $50

Art Deco carnelian and rhinestone
bracelet.

Lot # 659

662 "Fler de Lis" etched glass stemware.
$50 - $75

659 

663 Arts and Crafts style coffee table with
a Mucha design mirrored top.

$50 - $75

Pair of Bohemian hand painted and
cut glass lustres.

664 Musical jewelry box in the shape of a
grand piano.

$50 - $75

$100 - $150

665 Floral patterned carpet.
$50 - $75

$30 - $50

666 Two vintage handbags.
$25 - $50

660 Pair of end tables with green leather
inlay.

667 Table lamp with shade.
$50 - $100

$50 - $75

668 Five coloured glasses.
$20 - $30

658 

669 Oak table with barley twist legs.
$50 - $100

661 Pair of dolphin motif pressed and
etched glass stands.

$200 - $300

$50 - $75

671 German etched glass and three
others.

$25 - $50

670 

Lot # 673
673 Bursley Ware Charlotte Rhead art

pottery covered vase, height 6".
$100 - $150

Art Nouveau oak jardiniere stand.

Lot # 670A

674 Assembled 3 piece silver and silver
plate tea set.

$15 - $30

670A Arts & Crafts oak Morris chair.


